Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In which reign, Spain was conquered?

Where Imam Abu Hanifa was born in 699 A.H?

Who advised Abu Bakr (RA) to compile the Quran?

The Prophet made Hazrat Muaz bin Jabal the Governor of:

The "Berber" tribes were resident of :

During which prophet's reign the construction of Baitul Magddas was completed?

How many Infidels were killed in Ghazwa Badr?

How many years did it take for the complete revelation of the Quran?

Hazrat Imam Tirmazy was a student of :

after demise of Hazrat Khadijah (RA) with whom Prophet(SAW) married:

Under the Islamic law inheritance, what would be the share of the wife from husband's
property in the presence of children?

Second Ashra of Ramadan is called:

Ghazwa Uhd was fought in the year:

Ashahus sabt means:

With which group the murdered of Hazrat Ali (R.A), Abdur Rehman ibn Muljim did belong?

Answers Choice

A. Umar I
B. Abdul Aziz

C
D

JOoW» DOWr DOWE U0

Marwan |
. Al-Waleed |

Kufa
Basra

Egypt
Yemen

Hazrat Umer (RA)
Hazrat Ali (RA)
Hazrat Uthman (RA)
Hazrat Zaid (RA)

Kufa
Makkah
Medina
Yaman

South Korea

. North&nbsp;Africa
Andulus&nbsp;
China

. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)
Hazrat Sulayman (A.S)
Hazrat Younas (A.S)
Hazrat Daood (A.S)

50
60
70
80

. 23 years, 5 months and 14 days
24 years, 5 months and 14 days
22 years, 5 months and 14 days
21 years, 5 months and 14 days

Imam Bukhari

Imam Abu Dawood
Imam Nisai

Imam Muslim bin Hajaj

Hazrat Hafsa R.A

Hazrat Sawda R.A

Hazrat Umm-e-Habeeba R.A
Hazrat Safia R.A

Half
One-third
One-eighth
. One-fourth

. Ashra Maghfirat

Ashra Rehmat
Ashra-e-Najat-e-Naar-e-Jahannum
None of these

580 AD
600 AD
625 AD
630 AD

Jews

. Christians

Muslims
Sabieen

. Khawarij
Shami

. Kufi

. Munafigeen



16

17

18

19

20

Istambul is the new name of :

How many words are there in first Kalimah?

Total ayats of Surah Alaq are 19. How many were revealed in the form of first wahi on Holy
Prophet (PBUH)?

River Neil was declared as Sayed -ul anhar by HAzrat:

Where Hazrat Abu Ubaidah-ibn-Jarrah was buried?

>

oo

Om» DOUP DO

AwW-=

Rome

Iraq
Athens

. HAzrat Abu Bakar (RA)

. Hazrat usman (RA)
. Hazrat Ali (RA)

.Iraq

. Iran
. Makkah



