

## CSS Islamiat MCQ's Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which reign, Spain was conquered?	A. Umar II B. Abdul Aziz C. Marwan I D. Al-Waleed I
2	Where Imam Abu Hanifa was born in 699 A.H?	A. Kufa B. Basra C. Egypt D. Yemen
3	Who advised Abu Bakr (RA) to compile the Quran?	A. Hazrat Umer (RA) B. Hazrat Ali (RA) C. Hazrat Uthman (RA) D. Hazrat Zaid (RA)
4	The Prophet made Hazrat Muaz bin Jabal the Governor of:	A. Kufa B. Makkah C. Medina D. Yaman
5	The "Berber" tribes were resident of :	A. South Korea B. North Africa C. Andulus  D. China
6	During which prophet's reign the construction of Baitul Maqddas was completed?	A. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) B. Hazrat Sulayman (A.S) C. Hazrat Younas (A.S) D. Hazrat Daood (A.S)
7	How many Infidels were killed in Ghazwa Badr?	A. 50 B. 60 C. 70 D. 80
8	How many years did it take for the complete revelation of the Quran?	A. 23 years, 5 months and 14 days B. 24 years, 5 months and 14 days C. 22 years, 5 months and 14 days D. 21 years, 5 months and 14 days
9	Hazrat Imam Tirmazy was a student of :	A. Imam Bukhari B. Imam Abu Dawood C. Imam Nisai D. Imam Muslim bin Hajaj
10	after demise of Hazrat Khadijah (RA) with whom Prophet(SAW) married:	A. Hazrat Hafsa R.A B. Hazrat Sawda R.A C. Hazrat Umm-e-Habeeba R.A D. Hazrat Safia R.A
11	Under the Islamic law inheritance, what would be the share of the wife from husband's property in the presence of children?	A. Half B. One-third C. One-eighth D. One-fourth
12	Second Ashra of Ramadan is called:	A. Ashra Maghfirat B. Ashra Rehmat C. Ashra-e-Najat-e-Naar-e-Jahannum D. None of these
13	Ghazwa Uhd was fought in the year:	A. 580 AD B. 600 AD C. 625 AD D. 630 AD
14	Ashahus sabt means:	A. Jews B. Christians C. Muslims D. Sabieen
15	With which group the murdered of Hazrat Ali (R.A), Abdur Rehman ibn Muljim did belong?	A. Khawarij B. Shami C. Kufi D. Munafiqeen

16	Istambul is the new name of :	A. Rome B. Constantinople C. Iraq D. Athens
17	How many words are there in first Kalimah?	A. 5 B. 7 C. 6 D. 8
18	Total ayats of Surah Alaq are 19. How many were revealed in the form of first wahi on Holy Prophet (PBUH)?	A. 1 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
19	River Neil was declared as Sayed -ul anhar by HAzrat:	A. HAzrat Abu Bakar (RA) B. Hazrat Umer (RA) C. Hazrat usman (RA) D. Hazrat Ali (RA)
20	Where Hazrat Abu Ubaidah-ibn-Jarrah was buried?	A. Damascus B. Iraq C. Iran D. Makkah